
271298321
374342370

517

398

92

18-Q2 18-Q4 19-Q2 19-Q4 20-Q2

Adults 25+
Individuals

57 75 73 69 72 79 88 91
47

18-Q2 18-Q4 19-Q2 19-Q4 20-Q2

Young Adults 18-24
Individuals

53 53 41 57 50 62 49 68 72 41

151 165 132
190 173 189 173 208 213

135

17-Q3 18-Q3 19-Q1 19-Q3 20-Q1

Families with Children
Households Individuals

48 32 44 30 43 37 36 26 12

18-Q2 18-Q4 19-Q2 19-Q4 20-Q2

Youth & Children 0-17
Individuals

Households that entered or exited an emergency shelter, homeless prevention, 

permanent housing*, rapid rehousing, or transitional housing project, as 

reported in the Homeless Management Information System (HMIS).

Average Length of 
Stay in Project YTD

154 
DAYS

Households 
entered

Households 
exited

System Inflow & Outflow

Enrollments by type of household

Enrollments by type of project

Households are entering from Households are exiting to

Emergency Shelter

Rapid Rehousing

Homeless Prevention

Permanent Housing

Transitional Housing

Unknown

Homeless Situation

Institutional Setting

Rental Units

Other Setting

Permanent Housing, 

including rental units

Previous Living Situations & Exit Destinations

80%
of Enrollments were 
households enrolling 
for the first time YTD

of Households 
exited to Permanent 
Housing YTD

27%

# of 

Enrollments 

YTD

50%

26%

16%

3%

5%

* Permanent Housing includes all permanent 

housing and permanent supportive housing.
TTY Relay

711 or 800-833-6388

To request this document in 

an alternative format, contact 

(360) 867-2500

429

244

110

18

25

% of 

Enrollments 

YTD

2018
65%

2019
66%

2018
123

2019
122

2018
44%

2019
27%
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583
651 644

450 501
555 538 533

540

713
581

207475 508
639 477

363 446
531

401 404

489

492
556

0

100

200

300

400

500

2%

2%

32%

49%

6%

3%

26%

19%

5%

59%

53%

37%

29%

60%

61%

55%

53%

45%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

2018-Q2

2018-Q3

2018-Q4

2019-Q1

2019-Q2

2019-Q3

2019-Q4

2020-Q1

2020-Q2

12%

12%

15%

57%

35%

30%

34%

21%

60%

51%

51%

55%

21%

35%

26%

30%

37%

18%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%



2%
6% 4% 1%

82%

6%
0%

5% 1%

12%
3%

69%

11% 11%

American
Indian or

Alaska Native

Asian Black or African
American

Native
Hawaiian or
Other Pacific

Islander

White Multi-racial Unknown

Thurston County Census Data 2020 HMIS Data
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2020- Q2

CLIENT DEMOGRAPHICS
All demographic information is a year-to-date percentage of distinct individuals who 

have enrolled in a housing project in 2020, as reported in HMIS.  

Age Tier

Gender Identity Sexual Orientation

Ethnicity Race

Thurston County 

acknowledges the 

enormous diversity 

within the LGBTQIA2S+ 

community regarding 

sexual orientation and 

gender identity. For the 

purposes of simplifying 

this report, the LGBTQ 

category above includes 

gay, lesbian, bisexual, 

questioning/unsure as 

available in HMIS.

Contact Information

Keylee Marineau

Program Coordinator
keylee.marineau@co.thurston.wa.us

5% VETERANS

9%
FLEEING 

DOMESTIC 

VIOLENCE

29%
REPORT 

ANY 

INCOME**

$852 / Month Average Income

33%
REPORT A 

DISABILITY

22% Mental Health

21% Substance Use

11% Chronic Health

6% Developmental Disability

12% Physical Disability

23% Earned Income

27% SSI

20% TANF

H M I S  H O U S I N G  P R O J E C T S  D A T A  R E P O R T
A p r i l -

J u n e

** Adults over age 18

75%

9%
16%

83%

11% 12%

Non-Hispanic
/ Non-Latinx

Hispanic /
Latinx

Unknown

Thurston County
Census Data

2020 HMIS Data

24%

16%

20%
19%

11%
8%

3%
0%

0-17 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Unknown

Male
51%

Female
45%

Transgender
1%Nonbinary

1%

Unknown
2%

Heterosexual, 3% LGBTQ
1%

Unknown, 
97% Percentage of all new clients 

enrolled during the year.

The Housing Projects Data Report uses HMIS 

data accessed through Looker queries. 

The report has been created by:

Arielle Benson | Program Specialist

arielle.benson@co.thurston.wa.us


